
Nos. Hihifo Vaipoa Falehau Tafahi Tafahi/Nt Esia Sp'ata Ft'ulua

1 50 61 35 11 11 34 10 27

2 22 20 52 4 5 9 14 0

3 21 18 3 0 1 38 3 6

93 99 90 15 17 81 27 33

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

93 99 90 15 17 81 27 33

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nos. Petani Niua/Tt Niua/Vv Niua/Hp Niua/'Eua Ntt/Nf R/O TOTAL

1 13 231 11 1 12 2 2 519

2 8 143 8 2 1 2 1 291

3 5 39 1 1 0 0 2 138

26 413 20 4 13 4 5 948

0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

26 414 20 4 13 4 5 949

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 Sosefo Fe'aomoeata Vakata Vaipoa, Ntt 519

2 Vatai Hui Falehau, Ntt 291

3 Sione Peauafi Haukinima Vaipoa, Ntt 138
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Number for Informal Votes

TOTAL NUMBER OF VOTES FOR STATION

Vatau Hui Falehau, Ntt

Sione Peauafi Haukinima Vaipoa, Ntt

Total Number of votes for Candidates

Candidate Names Villages

Sosefo Fe'aomoeata Vakata Vaipoa, Ntt

CONSTITUENCY  -  ONGO NIUA 17

Candidate Names Villages

Sosefo Fe'aomoeata Vakata Vaipoa, Ntt

Number of Spoilt Ballot papers

Number of Spoilt Ballot papers

Vatau Hui Falehau, Ntt

Sione Peauafi Haukinima Vaipoa, Ntt

Total Number of votes for Candidates

Number for Informal Votes

TOTAL NUMBER OF VOTES FOR STATION



Mu'a

8

0

0

8

0

8

0
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